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STATEHENT OF JUST AND TRUE ACCOUXNT,
PAGE 2

FROM: Collins & Compony

P.0.Box 862
Toylors, $.C. 29487

T0:

Mojesticsilk
P.O.Drower-B

Greer, $.C. 29652

INVOICE No. 19831228 /3

Tha bill & renclered only »s -
an acoomrmodat on
TERMS ARE NET CASH AND
PAYASLE ONPRESENTATION

Date: Dec. 28,83 § YOURORDER No.

For Labor and Services Furnished on

PARYS FOR HEATING UNITS-

1-
2-
2
1-
18

1

TEV Valve

Defrost Sensing Controls
Cond. Fon Motors

Control Contactor

Lbs. R 22

Lobor 2 men totol hours 32

TOPS FORrm 3330 - cirap i -,._1.9

84.00

252.00

294 .00

54.00

tot _part 7446.00
tox 29.34

- e an -

totol 1511.84
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